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FASTCAM CONNECTORS  
• Pre-polished, field-installable connectors

• Use precision zirconia ferrules

• Require no polishing or epoxy curing; provide immediate termination

• Precision mechanical termination uses molded v-groove technology  
to retain and align the fiber

• Terminated on 250 μm or 900 μm buffered fiber and/or 2 or 3 mm jacketed fiber

• Higher yields with Visual Fault Locator (VFL)-compatible LC, SC, and ST connectors

• Available in OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OS2 UPC, and OS2 APC (SC only)

FASTCAM CONNECTORS – 1 PER BAG

DESCRIPTION OS2  
SINGLE MODE

OM1  
MULTIMODE

OM2  
MULTIMODE

OM3 & OM4
LOMM

[A] LC FastCAM Connector 49991-SLC (Blue) 49991-MLC (Beige) 49991-5LC (Black) 49991-LLC (Aqua)

[B] SC FastCAM  Connector 49991-SSC (Blue) 49991-MSC (Beige) 49991-5SC (Black) 49991-LSC (Aqua)

[C] SC/APC FastCAM  Connector* 49991-ASC (Green) — — —

[D] ST FastCAM Connector 49991-SST (Blue) 49991-MST (Beige) 49991-5ST (Black)  —

FASTCAM ACCESSORIES

FastCAM LC Duplex Clips 49991-CLP 49991-CLP 49991-CLP 49991-CLP

* = Includes 8" internal cleaver for >60 dB return loss (8" cleaver required. See page B73 item L). 
See pages B71-B74 for FastCAM tools and consumables.

FastCAM 
components

The Leviton Visual Fault Locator (VFL) uses a bright red laser to locate faults 
in optical fiber, such as bends, breaks, and defective connectors. The VFL comes 
with a 2.5 mm interface for ST and SC type connectors, a 1.25 mm adapter for LC 
connectors, and soft carrying case. Use with LC, SC, and ST FastCAM connectors.

See page B73.
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